
STARTERS 

TANDOORI DISHES
ALL BARBECUE DISHES ARE SERVED WITH TANDOORI SAUCE 

DISH NO.17 DO NOT APPLY TO 3 COURSE MENU

LAMB CURRIES 

PRAWNS & BIRYANI 

CHICKEN CURRIES 

JAIPUR
INDIAN RESTAURANT/BAR

VEGETABLE SAMOSA (GLUTEN) 
Fried samosa stu�ed with  peas, potato, onions and coriander 
served with chickpeas.
Contains: Gluten (Wheat �our), Milk, Cashew nuts.

GARLIC SCAMPI{RECOMMENDED!} 
Garlic marinated scampi with a hint of coriander .
Contains: scampi, sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.
 

ONION BHAJI 
Fried onion rings with potatos , spinach ,coriander and spices.
Contains: milk.

GARLIC CHICKEN  
Garlic marinated chicken with coriander .
Contains: sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

GRILLED LAMB WITH SPINACH 
lamb marinated in garlic and ginger .
Contains: Sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

PANIPURI(GOL GAPPE STREETFOOD){NEW!}
Mu�ed buns �lled with potatoes , chickpeas and spicy tamarind 
water. 
contains: gluten(�our), milk.

85,-

99,-

85,-

99,-

99,-

99,-
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CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA   {BEST SELLER!}
Grilled chicken marinated in Indian spices with bell pepper, 
coriander and masala sauce.
Contains: milk, cashew nuts.

PUNJABI DHABA CHICKEN
Chicken cooked in currysauce with red onion, bell pepper and 
coriander. 
Contains: milk, cashew nuts.

GARLIC COCONUT CHICKEN {NEW!} 
Grilled chicken in garlic sauce with a coconut and coriander.
Contains: sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

PALAK MURGH ( SPINACH CHICKEN)
Chicken  in spinach curry with butter sprinkled with pomegran-
ate.
Contains: sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

BUTTER CHICKEN  {BEST SELLER!}  
Chicken  in butter and tomato-spiced sauce with coriander .
Contains: milk, cashew nuts.

229,-

239,-

245,-

229,-

239,-
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CHICKEN TIKKA {BEST SELLER!}
Grilled chicken marinated in spices with hint of coriander .
Contains: sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

LAMB TIKKA 
Grilled lamb  marinated in masala with coriander . 
Contains: sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA
Garlic marinated chicken with coriander .
Contains: sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

TANDOORI GARLIC PRWANS
Garlic marinated scampi with coriander.
Contains: scampi, sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts

   

229,-

249,-

235,-

245,-
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SUPER MIXED GRILL{RECOMMENDED!} 
Pieces of chicken, lamb and scampi 
marinated in  spices with coriander .
Contains: scampi, sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

269,-
17

LAMB ROGN JOSH    {FAVORITE!}
Grilled lamb in spicy tomato sauce with fresh coriander. 
Contains: sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

LAMB MAN PASANDA(LAMB KORMA)
Lamb in korma sauce with raisins and coconut.
Contains: almonds, milk, cashew nuts.

LAMB TIKKA MASALA  {FAVORITE!}
Grilled lamb in masala sauce with coriander.
Contains: milk, cashew nuts.

BUTTER LAMB {NEW!}  
Lamb  in butter and tomato-spiced sauce with coriander .
Contains: milk, cashew nuts.

PALAK GOSHT (LAMB SPINACH)
Grilled lamb in spicy sauce with spinach and butter.
Contains: sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

MANGO LAMB  {RECOMMENDED!} 
Lamb in curry sauce with mango �avor and coriander .
Contains: milk, cashew nuts.

235,-

239,-

239,-

249,-

235,-

249,-
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GARLIC COCONUT PRAWNS {NEW!} 
Garlic marinated scampi in masala sauce with coconut milk
Contains: scampi, milk, cashew nuts.

MANGO PRAWNS MASALA {RECOMMENDED!} 
Scampi in curry sauce with mango �avor and coriander.
Contains: scampi, milk, cashew nuts. 

BUTTER SCAMPI {FAVORITE!}  
Scampi  in butter and tomato-spiced sauce with hint of coriander.
Contains: Scampi, milk, cashew nuts.

SPINACH SCAMPI {NEW!} 
Grilled scampi in spicy sauce with spinach and butter.
Contains: scampi, sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

BIRYANI WITH RAITA
Boiled rice mixed with grilled chicken, lamb, scampi or vegetables.
Contains: scampi, sesame seeds, milk, cashew nuts.

245,-

249,-

249,-

239,-

249,-
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MANGO CHICKEN  {FAVORITE!}
Chicken  in curry sauce with mango �avor.
Contains: milk, cashew nuts.

PATIALA SHAHI CHICKEN KORMA
Grilled chicken in korma sauce with coconut milk and raisins
Contains: milk, cashew nuts, almonds.

249,-

239,-
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FAMILY OPERATED SINCE 1996

  
           THREE COURSE MENY

            ALL DISHES ARE SERVED WITH RICE

MEDIUM   MEDIUM+   STRONG     MADRAS     VINDALOO
                                                    (APPLIES ON ALL MAINCOURSE)

SPECIAL OFFER

FREE CHOICE OF STARTER
FREE CHOICE OF MAIN COURSE

FREE CHOICE OF SWEET DISH
INCLUDES RICE

299,-
CANNOT SHARE  SPECIAL OFFER
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VEGETABLE DISHES 

NANS

SWEET DISHES 

RAITA & SALAD

DAL MAKHNI
Lentils in spicy sauce with coriander.
Contains: milk, cashew nuts.

CHANA MASALA(CAN BE MADE VEGAN)
Chickpeas in masala sauce with bell pepper and coriander.
Contains: milk, cashew nuts.

NAVRATTAN KORMA(CAN BE MADE VEGAN) 
Vegetables with cheese and coconut in korma sauce with sprinkles 
of raisins, pomegranate.
Contains: milk, cashew nuts, almonds.

PALAK PANEER
Homemade cheese cooked in spinach with spicy sauce
Contains: milk, cashew nuts

PANJABI SHAHI PANEER
Homemade cheese in spicy sauce with sprinkles of raisins, pome-
granate and coconut.
Contains: milk, cashew nuts.

JAIPUR SABZI(CAN BE MADE VEGAN)
Fresh vegetables prepared in spices and coriander.
Contains: milk, cashew nuts.                                                                                 

JAIPUR BUTTER PANEER MASALA {RECOMMENDED!} 
Homemade cheese in masala sauce with red onions, peppers.
Contains: milk, cashew nuts
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209,-

199,-

199,-

195,-

225,-
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DRY MARTINI (Noilly prat, GIN)

MARTINI ROSSO (VERMUTH)

MARTINI BIANCO (VERMUTH)

FIIN GAMMEL PORTVIN

BAILEY”S IRISH CREAM CONTAINS: MILK

BRISTOL CREAM
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DRINKS AND COFFEE
APERITIF

COCKTAILS

PLAIN NAN
Contains: milk, sesame seeds, wheat �our.

GARLIC NAN
Contains: milk, �our

PESHAWARI {RECOMMENDED!} 
Contains: cashew nuts, raisins, milk, wheat �our

CHEESE NAN
Prepared with homemade cheese, coriander
Contains: milk, �our

ROTI
Contains: Finely ground wheat �our

GLUTENFRI NAN
Plain or with garlic
Contains: milk

39,-

55,-

69,-

59,-

35,-

49/59,-
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MALAI AAM   {FAVORITE!}
Homemade mango pudding with vanilla . 
Contains: milk
 

APPLE CAKE (GLUTEN)
Apple cake with ice cream, cream.
Contains: Gluten, milk, eggs, traces of nuts.

GULAB JAMUN (GLUTEN)
Traditional Indian dessert with hot milk buns of semolina and  
vanilla ice cream .
Contents: milk, wheat �our, semolina

KULFI  { INDIAN FAVORITE!}
Homemade Indian ice cream with pistachios taste.
Contains: water chestnut �our, pistachio nuts, milk

ICE CREAM 
One scoop Vanilla and  One scoop  chocolate.
Contains: milk, traces of nuts

FRUIT SORBET
Mango and Raspberry sorbet.

BROWNIE with Ice cream (GLUTEN)
Chocolate browine with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce.
Contains: Gluten, milk, eggs, traces of nuts.

 

95,-

89,-

95,-

95,-

79,-

79,-

89,-
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PUNJABI RAITA (DIP)  {FAVORITE!}
Cucumber, Coriander, Curd (Ke�r, Milk), Spice & Pomegranate.
Contains: milk

SALAD 

39,-

49,-67

109,-

85,-

85,-

89,-

89,-

89,-

GIN & TONIC / ROM & COLA /VODKA & SPRITE

FJELLBEKK  (Vodka, akevitt, sprite)

PRINCE OF NORWAY (Vodka, MarieBrizard & Lime)

VODKA BATTERY

WOOWOO (Vodka,cointreau,cranberry juice)

P2 (Vanilje vodka, sourz Apple, sprite, rose-lime)

LENNART (Vodka, xanté,sprite,rose lime)

109,-

109,-

109,-

109,-

119,-

119,-

119,-

 
BEER, WINE AND DRINKS

AASS DRAFT BEER PILSNER  0,5L 
CONTAINS: PILSNER MALT, HALLERTAU, SAAZER ,

INDIAN BEER BOTTLE 0,5L(AL:4,7%)CONTAINS: BARLEY MALT, WHEAT

GLUTENFRI ØL
CONTAINS: BARLEY MALT, WHEAT

JAIPUR SPICY SHOTS (TEQUILA+SAMBUCA+RED CHILLI)

RED WINE/ WHITE WINE (Glass (15 cl))

ROSÉ WINE GLASS (15 CL)

NON-ALCHOLIC BEER CONTAINS: BARLEY MALT

COLA,COLA ZERO ,FANTA, SPRITE, EPLEMOST

ORANGE JUICE

MANGO LASSI  CONTAINS: MILK

95,-

    

119,-

89,-

119,-

95,-

99,-

55,-

49,-

55,-

69,-

COFFEE DRINKS
CHAI (Indisk te med sukker og masala)
CONTAINS: MILK

KAFFE/TE

ESPRESSO (Single, Double) 
      
CAFÉ AU-LAIT / CAPPUCCINO/ AMERICANO
CONTAINS: MILK
      

MOCCA COFFEE/ CORTADO
CONTAINS: MILK
IRISH COFFEE (irish whiskey, ka�e, krem, sukker)
CONTAINS: MILK
FRENCH COFFEE (Cointreau, Kahlua ka�e, krem)
CONTAINS: MILK
CALYSO COFFEE (Tia Maria, ka�e, krem)
CONTAINS: MILK
BAILEY’S COFFEE
CONTAINS: MILK
ROYALE COFFEE (Cognac, ka�e, krem)
CONTAINS: MILK
NORMANDY COFFEE
CONTAINS: MILK
AMARETTO COFFEE (Amaretto, ka�e, krem)
CONTAINS: MILK

49,-

34,-

32/39,-

45/55,-

45/55,-

109,-

99,-

99,-

99,-

99,-

99,-

99,-

COGNAC
BACHE- GABRIELSEN XO

JON BERTELSEN SYMPHONIE XO

MARTELL V.S

HENNESSY V.S

COURVOISIER VS

BRAASTAD XO

99,-

99,-

95,-

99,-

99,-

99,-
  LIQUOR

GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE

DRAMBUIE

DISARONNO AMARETTO

ST. HALLVARD – LIKØR

JÄGERMEISTER

COINTREAU

TIA MARIA

MALIBU

SAMBUCA, GAMMLE DANSK CAMPARI

85,-

85,-

85,-

85,-

85,-

85,-

85,-

85,-

85,-

 WHISKEY
JAMESON

GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 12 YEARS

MACALLAN FINE OAK SINGLE MALT 12 YEARS OL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS OLD

JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE

AKEVITT

TEQUILA

99,-

109,-

109,-

99,-

99,-

89,-

89,-

89,-

 

79

CHILDREN MENU
GRILLED CHICKEN
with french fries and ice cream
Contains: milk, cashew nuts

149,-

66


